Installation guidance and assistance is available
For further information, please call 0121 552 8887
info@polydraincivils.com | www.polydraincivils.com
450MM DIA SECURED ROUND
COVER & FRAME [35KN]
Product Data Sheet
•	 Class A15 Load Rating Classification
•	 Loading Capabilities 35KN
	 Tested to BS EN 124 A15 & conforms
	 to building regulations
Compliance
•	 Quick and easy to install
•	 Internal fit into R450 Chamber Riser
•	 Ideal for tarmac, grass or gravel areas
•	 Manufactured using recycled material
•	 Enhanced slip resistant tread pattern
•	 Complete with four locking screws
•	 Includes four blanking plugs
Key Benefits
PRODUCT CODE - RCF45035
Overall Size | 552mm DIA
Clear Opening | 445mm DIA
Frame Depth | 73mm
Overall Depth | 124mm
Material | Polypropylene
Colour | Black
Weight | 5kg